English
LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶ DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL has a low-
profile, classic design that allows you to have a sleek look with efficient lighting.

living space. It is also suitable for Damp Locations, making it perfect for your
kitchen or garage as well. You could also use it as a complimentary light to an
existing ceiling light.
▶ ENERGY SAVINGS & EFFICIENCY - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours,
these fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! This fixture can
cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly and will save you a significant amount
of money in its lifetime.
▶ CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year limited warranty along with ЕТL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Energy Star classification allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxH)
ASD-LMPJBR-3D6CC-WH 3 inch 6 W 120 V TRIAC 420 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 3-5/16" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-3D6CC-BZ 3 inch 6 W 120 V TRIAC 420 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 3-5/16" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-4D12CC-WH 4 inch 12 W 120 V TRIAC 900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 4-3/4" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-4D12CC-BZ 4 inch 12 W 120 V TRIAC 900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 4-3/4" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-4D12CC-BK 4 inch 12 W 120 V TRIAC 900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 4-3/4" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-6D15CC-WH 6 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 1,125 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 6-7/8" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-6D15CC-BZ 6 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 1,125 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 6-7/8" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-6D15CC-BK 6 inch 15 W 120 V TRIAC 1,125 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 6-7/8" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-8D18CC-WH 8 inch 18 W 120 V TRIAC 1,350 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-7/8" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-8D18CC-BZ 8 inch 18 W 120 V TRIAC 1,350 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 7-7/8" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-12D24CC-WH 12 inch 24 W 120 V TRIAC 1,800 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 11-13/16" x 15/16"
ASD-LMPJBR-12D24CC-BZ 12 inch 24 W 120 V TRIAC 1,800 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 11-13/16" x 15/16"
Catalog number
Notes
Type
BronzeFinish:

National Electrical Code and corresponding local codes.
 ▶ If the product is damaged, do not use it.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. in
middle box Middle box size Middle box
weight GTIN 14 in middle box Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-LMPJBR-3D6CC-WH 810050730754 - - - - 12 13.2" x 8.9" x 6.3" 7.4 lb 30810050730755
ASD-LMPJBR-3D6CC-BZ 810050730761 6 12.8" x 4.5" x 5.9" 3.5 lb 10810050730768 12 13.4" x 9.6" x 6.7" 7.4 lb 20810050730765
ASD-LMPJBR-4D12CC-WH 810050730778 - - - - 12 16.1" x 10.8" x 6.3" 10.9 lb 30810050730779
ASD-LMPJBR-4D12CC-BZ 810050730792 6 15.7" x 5.5" x 5.9" 5.2 lb 10810050730799 12 16.3" x 11.6" x 6.7" 10.9 lb 20810050730796
ASD-LMPJBR-4D12CC-BK 810050730785 - - - - 12 16.1" x 10.8" x 6.3" 10.9 lb 30810050730786
ASD-LMPJBR-6D15CC-WH 810050730815 - - - - 12 21.5" x 7.5" x 10.2" 14.7 lb 30810050730816
ASD-LMPJBR-6D15CC-BZ 810050730839 6 14.2" x 7.3" x 7.7" 7 lb 10810050730836 12 15.4" x 14.8" x 8.5" 14.7 lb 20810050730833
ASD-LMPJBR-6D15CC-BK 810050730822 - - - - 12 21.5" x 7.5" x 10.2" 14.7 lb 30810050730823
ASD-LMPJBR-8D18CC-WH 810050730853 - - - - 12 16.7" x 7.9" x 16.9" 17.7 lb 30810050730854
ASD-LMPJBR-8D18CC-BZ 810050730860 4 16.5" x 8.5" x 5.1" 5.6 lb 10810050730867 12 17.1" x 9.1" x 16.3" 17.7 lb 20810050730864
ASD-LMPJBR-12D24CC-WH 810050730877 - - - - 4 12.8" x 11.8" x 12.8" 10.1 lb 10810050730874
ASD-LMPJBR-12D24CC-BZ 810050730884 - - - - 4 12.8" x 11.8" x 12.8" 10.1 lb 10810050730881
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Weight Dimensions UPC
ASD-MPLR-346-SC New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips 1.1 lb 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 810050731577
ASD-MPLR-346-FA New construction flat mounting plate with an asymmetric round hole 0.9 lb 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" 810050733854
ASD-MPLR-346-FS New construction flat mounting plate with a symmetric round hole 1 lb 26" x 8-1/4" 810050733878
Model Pcs. in middle box Middle box size Middle box weight GTIN 14 in middle box Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-MPLR-346-SC 6 15" x 11.2" x 7.5" 7.7 lb 10810050731574 12 23.2" x 15.6" x 8.3" 17 lb 20810050731571
ASD-MPLR-346-FA 6 9.3" x 0.6" x 13.6" 5.6 lb 10810050733851 24 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.1" 22.5 lb 20810050733858
ASD-MPLR-346-FS 6 8.5" x 0.6" x 26.4" 6.1 lb 10810050733875 24 27.2" x 9.1" x 3.1" 25.2 lb 20810050733872